TABLE 4. SUMMARY OF UTAH NONAGRICULTURAL PAYROLL EMPLOYMENT, WAGES AND
ESTABLISHMENTS BY NAICS SECTOR, 2006

Total Employment
Mining
Construction
Manufacturing
Trade, Transportation, and Utilities
Information
Financial Activities
Professional and Business Services
Educational and Health Services
Leisure and Hospitality
Other Services
Government
Federal

State
Local

Average
Annual

Employment

1,203,914
10,024
95,164
123,064
234,797
32,541
71,469
154,834
134,410
108,477
34,651
204,483
35,859

62,675
105,949

Total Wages

$ 41,647,353,788

630,281,003
3,379,405,308
5,124,852,130
7,717,382,477
1,428,528,411
3,198,497,231
6,153,005,935
4,306,975,652
1,554,459,256

885,793,097
7,268,173,288
1,937,490,363

2,259,014,955
3,071,667,970

Average
Monthly

Wage
$ 2,883
5,240
2,959
3,470
2,739
3,658
3,729
3,312
2,670
1,194
2,130
2,962
4,503

3,004
2,416

Source: Utah Department of Workforce Services, Workforce Development & Information Division, Annual Report of Labor Market Information, 2006.
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1st Qtr.
Establishments

84,872
486
12,948
3,929
17,845
1,813
10,619
15,549
7,290
5,789
4,948
3,656
523

551
2,582
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