TABLE 4. SUMMARY OF UTAH NONAGRICULTURAL PAYROLL EMPLOYMENT, WAGES AND ESTABLISHMENTS BY NAICS SECTOR, 2006

	Average Annual <u>Employment</u>	Total Wages	Average Monthly <u>Wage</u>	1st Qtr. Establishments
Total Employment	1,203,914	\$ 41,647,353,788	\$ 2,883	84,872
Mining	10,024	630,281,003	5,240	486
Construction	95,164	3,379,405,308	2,959	12,948
Manufacturing	123,064	5,124,852,130	3,470	3,929
Trade, Transportation, and Utilities	234,797	7,717,382,477	2,739	17,845
Information	32,541	1,428,528,411	3,658	1,813
Financial Activities	71,469	3,198,497,231	3,729	10,619
Professional and Business Services	154,834	6,153,005,935	3,312	15,549
Educational and Health Services	134,410	4,306,975,652	2,670	7,290
Leisure and Hospitality	108,477	1,554,459,256	1,194	5,789
Other Services	34,651	885,793,097	2,130	4,948
Government Federal State Local	204,483 35,859 62,675 105,949	7,268,173,288 1,937,490,363 2,259,014,955 3,071,667,970	2,962 4,503 3,004 2,416	3,656 523 551 2,582

Source: Utah Department of Workforce Services, Workforce Development & Information Division, Annual Report of Labor Market Information, 2006.